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PART- I
Database of R&D Manpower in Socio-Economic 
Ministries/Departments including 
Public Sector Industries: 2009

Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers 
Department of Fertilizers
Fertilizers & Chemicals Travancore Limited 
Rashtriya Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

1-4
4-11

Department of Pharmaceuticals
National Institute of Pharmaceuticals Education & Research 12-13

Ministry of Commerce & Industry 
Department of Commerce
UPASI Tea Research Foundation 14-17

Department of Industrial Policy & Research
Central Pulp & Paper Research Institute
Indian Rubber Manufacturers Research Association
National Council for Cement & Building Materials

17-25
25-26
26-46

Ministry of Consumer Afffairs, Food & Public 
Distribution
Department of Food & Public Distribution
National Sugar Institute 47-51

Ministry of Health & Family Welfare
All India Institute of Medical Sciences 
All India Institute of Speech & Hearing 
Vallabhbhai Patel Chest Institute

52-56
56-57
57-58
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Department of AYUSH, CCRAS 
Department of AYUSH, CCRH 
Department of AYUSH, CCRY&N 
Department of AYUSH, UNANI MEDICINES

58-131
131-163
163-164
164-166

Ministry of Heavy Industries & Public Distribution 
Department of Heavy Industries
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
Fluid Control Research Institute 
Heavy Engineering Corporation Limited 
NEP A Limited

167-168
168-174
174-175
175-176

Ministry of Home Affairs
Central Forensic Science Laboratory
L.N. J.N. National Institute of Criminology & Forensic
Science

177
177-179

Ministry of Mines
Geological Survey o f India 
Mineral Exploration Corporation Limited 
National Aluminium Company Limited 
National Institute of Miners Health

180-181
181-182
183-186
186-191

Ministry of Petroleum & Natural Gas
Oil & Natural Gas Corporation Ltd.
Institute of Drilling & Technology 
KDM Institute of Petroleum Exploration

192-196
196-244

Ministry of Power
National Thermal Power Corporation Limited 245-249

Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment
National Institute for the Orthopaedically Handicapped 
National Institute for the Visually Handicapped

250
250-251

Ministry of Steel
Manganese Ore (India) Limited 
MECON (India) Limited
National Mineral Development Corporation Limited 
Rashtriya Ispat Nigam Limited 
Steel Authority of India Limited

252-254
254-257
257-265
265-269
269-305

Ministry of Textiles
Central Muga Eri Research & Training Institute 
Central Sericultural Research & Training Institute 
Central Silk Technological Research Institute

306-307
307-309 
309-310
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Central Tasar Research & Training Institute
Regional Tasar Research Station
The Synthetic & Art Silk Mills Research Association

310
310-311
311-312

Name Index: A to Z 313-321

PART -  II

Database Containing B rief Information 
of R&D Manpower in Socio-Economic 
Ministries/Departments including 
Public Sector Industries: 2009

Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers 
Department of Pharmaceuticals
National Institute of Pharmaceuticals Education & Research 1-8

Ministry of Health & Family Welfare
All India Institute of Medical Sciences 9-17

Ministry of Power
National Thermal Power Corporation Limited 18-24

Ministry of Steel
Steel Authority of India Limited 25-68

Ministry of Textiles
Central Muga Eri Research & Training Institute 
Central Sericultural Germplasm Research & Training 
Institute
Central Sericultural Research & Training Institute 
Central Silk Board
Central Silk Technological Research Institute 
Central Tasar Research & Training Institute 
National Silkworm Seed Organization 
Seribiotech Research Laboratory 
Silkworm Seed Technology Laboratory

69-73
73-76

76-112
112-114

114
115-124
125-130
130-131
131-134

Name Index: A to Z 135-140

3


