CONTENTS

	Page Nos.
ABOUT THE DATABASE	
• Introduction	1
Objectives of the Study	1
Methodology	2
A. Target Population & Sources	2
B. Structuring the Questionnaire	3
C. Nomination of Nodal Officers	3
 Limitations 	3
 Organisation of the Database 	5
PART – I	
Database of R&D Manpower in Socio-Economic	
Ministries/Departments including	
Public Sector Industries: 2009	
Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers	
Department of Fertilizers Fertilizers & Chemicals Travancore Limited	1-4
Rashtriya Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited	4-11
Rashtifya Chemicais & Pertinzers Emilica	Ψ-11
Department of Pharmaceuticals	
National Institute of Pharmaceuticals Education & Research	12-13
Ministry of Commerce & Industry	
Department of Commerce	
UPASI Tea Research Foundation	14-17
Department of Industrial Policy & Research	
Central Pulp & Paper Research Institute	17-25
Indian Rubber Manufacturers Research Association	25-26
National Council for Cement & Building Materials	26-46
Ministry of Consumer Afffairs, Food & Public	
Distribution	
Department of Food & Public Distribution	47.51
National Sugar Institute	47-51
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare	
All India Institute of Medical Sciences	52-56
All India Institute of Speech & Hearing	56-57
Vallabhbhai Patel Chest Institute	57-58

	T
Department of AYUSH, CCRAS	58-131
Department of AYUSH, CCRH	131-163
Department of AYUSH, CCRY&N	163-164
Department of AYUSH, UNANI MEDICINES	164-166
Department of 111 conf. characteristics	101100
Ministry of Heavy Industries & Public Distribution	
Department of Heavy Industries	
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited	167-168
Fluid Control Research Institute	168-174
Heavy Engineering Corporation Limited	174-175
NEPA Limited	175-176
Ministry of Home Affairs	
Central Forensic Science Laboratory	177
L.N.J.N. National Institute of Criminology & Forensic	177-179
Science	
Ministery of Minos	
Ministry of Mines Geological Survey of India	180-181
e ,	1
Mineral Exploration Corporation Limited	181-182
National Aluminium Company Limited	183-186
National Institute of Miners Health	186-191
Ministry of Petroleum & Natural Gas	
Oil & Natural Gas Corporation Ltd.	
Institute of Drilling & Technology	192-196
KDM Institute of Petroleum Exploration	196-244
Ministry of Power	
National Thermal Power Corporation Limited	245-249
•	
Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment National Institute for the Orthogodically Handisannad	250
National Institute for the Orthopaedically Handicapped National Institute for the Visually Handicapped	250-251
INCLUSION INVESTIGATOR TO A VICUALIA DA MARCANA DE LA COLLA DELA COLLA	250-251
Transmar mistitute for the visually francicapped	
Ministry of Steel	
Ministry of Steel Manganese Ore (India) Limited	252-254
Ministry of Steel Manganese Ore (India) Limited MECON (India) Limited	254-257
Ministry of Steel Manganese Ore (India) Limited MECON (India) Limited	
Ministry of Steel Manganese Ore (India) Limited MECON (India) Limited National Mineral Development Corporation Limited	254-257
Ministry of Steel Manganese Ore (India) Limited MECON (India) Limited National Mineral Development Corporation Limited	254-257 257-265
Ministry of Steel Manganese Ore (India) Limited MECON (India) Limited National Mineral Development Corporation Limited Rashtriya Ispat Nigam Limited Steel Authority of India Limited	254-257 257-265 265-269
Ministry of Steel Manganese Ore (India) Limited MECON (India) Limited National Mineral Development Corporation Limited Rashtriya Ispat Nigam Limited Steel Authority of India Limited Ministry of Textiles	254-257 257-265 265-269 269-305
Ministry of Steel Manganese Ore (India) Limited MECON (India) Limited National Mineral Development Corporation Limited Rashtriya Ispat Nigam Limited Steel Authority of India Limited	254-257 257-265 265-269

Central Tasar Research & Training Institute	310
Regional Tasar Research Station	310-311
The Synthetic & Art Silk Mills Research Association	311-312
Name Index: A to Z	313-321

PART – II	
Database Containing <i>Brief</i> Information of R&D Manpower in Socio-Economic Ministries/Departments including Public Sector Industries: 2009	
Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers	
Department of Pharmaceuticals	
National Institute of Pharmaceuticals Education & Research	1-8
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare	
All India Institute of Medical Sciences	9-17
Ministry of Power	
National Thermal Power Corporation Limited	18-24
Ministry of Steel	
Steel Authority of India Limited	25-68
Ministry of Textiles	
Central Muga Eri Research & Training Institute	69-73
Central Sericultural Germplasm Research & Training	73-76
Institute	
Central Sericultural Research & Training Institute	76-112
Central Silk Board	112-114
Central Silk Technological Research Institute	114
Central Tasar Research & Training Institute	115-124
National Silkworm Seed Organization	125-130
Seribiotech Research Laboratory	130-131
Silkworm Seed Technology Laboratory	131-134
Name Index: A to Z	135-140